
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 28-30, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  849.7001

1 A. Yates  850.0102

99 G. May  850.0673

2 J. Hacking  850.1344

32 E. Bostrom  850.2235

15 S. Rapp  850.2986

150 M. Lynn  850.6707

4 J. Hayes  850.6918

59 J. Holden  850.7069

43 J. Pridmore  850.71510

96 A. Gobert  850.92911

16 M. Craggill  551.05312

18 C. Ulrich  851.15413

6 D. Buckmaster  451.20414

13 C. West  251.39915

74 J. Perez  351.49016

12 B. Attard  851.50717

311 R. Pietri  851.51718

907 B. Thompson  851.65119

616 B. Hendry  851.95520

129 C. Eaton  852.00221

416 F. Amantini  852.32922

159 M. Szwarc  852.55723

798 P. Glinz  853.00124

329 R. Falcon  853.52525

666 C. Weiss  253.72726

102 M. Simon  853.73727

83 T. Knutson  853.99028

213 R. Dowie  854.14029

118 L. Williams  854.22130

81 C. Gittere  854.33331

126 J. Tanner  21:28.91232

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  218.0161

1 A. Yates  318.1562

40 J. Disalvo  518.1723

99 G. May  118.2204

32 E. Bostrom  318.2235

15 S. Rapp  1418.3586

59 J. Holden  518.3657

4 J. Hayes  818.3838

43 J. Pridmore  118.4189

96 A. Gobert  318.49410

150 M. Lynn  518.50011

12 B. Attard  218.61412

6 D. Buckmaster  418.62113

16 M. Craggill  118.63114

18 C. Ulrich  818.64715

74 J. Perez  418.67016

907 B. Thompson  1518.68417

416 F. Amantini  718.71218

13 C. West  118.74819

311 R. Pietri  818.75820

616 B. Hendry  818.84921

159 M. Szwarc  518.90922

129 C. Eaton  519.07323

798 P. Glinz  919.30024

329 R. Falcon  1319.35525

83 T. Knutson  719.50726

102 M. Simon  1619.59827

81 C. Gittere  119.77628

126 J. Tanner  119.78829

666 C. Weiss  119.82430

213 R. Dowie  319.86331

118 L. Williams  119.87832

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1716.8671

1 A. Yates  216.9772

2 J. Hacking  817.0123

99 G. May  517.0394

4 J. Hayes  1717.0615

15 S. Rapp  1717.0816

96 A. Gobert  717.0837

32 E. Bostrom  1717.1208

59 J. Holden  1717.1389

6 D. Buckmaster  317.16510

311 R. Pietri  917.22311

43 J. Pridmore  1117.22412

16 M. Craggill  617.26713

12 B. Attard  717.31714

150 M. Lynn  617.32415

18 C. Ulrich  517.33816

907 B. Thompson  717.38717

74 J. Perez  217.39018

129 C. Eaton  717.41719

416 F. Amantini  717.42520

616 B. Hendry  1217.47621

13 C. West  117.49722

159 M. Szwarc  1417.76623

102 M. Simon  1617.76924

798 P. Glinz  1517.92925

126 J. Tanner  117.93126

329 R. Falcon  717.99327

213 R. Dowie  818.00528

666 C. Weiss  618.05629

83 T. Knutson  718.10630

81 C. Gittere  1418.11631

118 L. Williams  1118.12532
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